
DVOUHRA MUŽI
stav ke dni 28.04.2022

ID licence Jméno Klub Body
1 83697 Louda Jan USK Plzeň WR98
2 3442 Ludík Milan SK Brno Slatina, z.s. WR171
3 3620 Mendrek Adam BADMINTON FSpS MU, z.s. WR185
4 4545 Holub Lukáš TJ Montas Hradec Králové 4800
5 4242 Hubáček Matěj Sokol Radotín Meteor Praha 3680
6 4239 Janoštík Jan TJ Sokol České Budějovice 2720
7 4576 Viktora Jan TJ Sokol Doubravka 2580
8 3650 Valenta Bedřich BA Plzeň 2240
9 90088 Brázda Tadeáš BC 66 Ivančice 2140

10 4512 Král Jiří BA Plzeň 1960
11 4621 Helar Ondřej BADMINTON FSpS MU, z.s. 1730
12 90162 Grund Michal TJ Sokol Polabiny Pardubice 1700
13 4569 Chlubna Jaroslav Badminton Akademie Olomouc, z.s. 1640
14 91107 Běhounek Ondřej TJ Chemička Ústí nad Labem - oddíl badmintonu, p.s. 1600
14 4111 Budzel Filip TJ Sokol Klimkovice 1600
14 91418 Poříz Vojtěch Start Jihlava 1600

JUNIORSKÝ SVĚTOVÝ ŽEBŘÍČEK
stav ke dni BWF 26.04.2022

ID licence Jméno Klub Body
90413 Smutný David BADMINTON FSpS MU, z.s. WJ23
90993 Kopřiva Dominik SK Badminton Přerov, z.s. WJ35
91444 Dvořák Daniel TJ Sokol České Budějovice WJ58



DVOUHRA ŽENY
stav ke dni 28.04.2022

ID licence Jméno Klub Body
1 53211 Švábíková Tereza B.O.CHANCE OSTRAVA SPORTCLUB, z.s. WR109
2 52185 Tomalová Kateřina TJ Sokol Klimkovice WR124
3 52831 Milová Sabina Sokol Radotín Meteor Praha WR216
4 90315 Mikelová Kateřina Sokol Radotín Meteor Praha 4520
5 52641 Černá Lucie Sportovní klub Badminton Český Krumlov, z.s. 3980
6 93217 Krulová Lucie BADMINTON FSpS MU, z.s. 3400
7 91534 Šilhavá Radka SK Hamr, z.s. 3000
8 90185 Hořínková Soňa TJ Slovan Vesec, z.s. 2420
9 92553 Maixnerová Petra Badminton Rychnov nad Kněžnou, z.s. 2270

10 90285 Líbalová Šárka TJ Slovan Vesec, z.s. 2100
11 53235 Dobiášová Veronika Super Stars Most 2050
12 91933 Šilhavá Klára SK Hamr, z.s. 2040
13 53215 Zelinková Michaela SK Prosek Praha 1980
14 90151 Foukalová Iva TJ Slovan Vesec, z.s. 1890
15 90892 Kubečková Veronika TJ Sokol Dobruška 1540
16 93225 Sedláčková Vanda SK Prosek Praha 1350

JUNIORSKÝ SVĚTOVÝ ŽEBŘÍČEK
stav ke dni BWF 26.04.2022

ID licence Jméno Klub Body
93217 Krulová Lucie BADMINTON FSpS MU, z.s. WJ17
92553 Maixnerová Petra Badminton Rychnov nad Kněžnou, z.s. WJ19



ČTYŘHRA MUŽI
stav ke dni 28.04.2022

ID licence Jméno Klub Body
1 3543 Janáček Jaromír Sportovní klub Badminton Český Krumlov, z.s. WR105
1 90438 Švejda Tomáš Sportovní klub Badminton Český Krumlov, z.s. WR105
3 4470 Král Ondřej Sokol Radotín Meteor Praha WR107
3 3620 Mendrek Adam BADMINTON FSpS MU, z.s. WR107
5 2815 Drančák Pavel Sokol Radotín Meteor Praha 4320
5 3147 Šelong Vojtěch TJ Orlová - Lutyně, z.s. 4320
7 4097 Beran Petr TJ Sokol Křemže 3980
8 4242 Hubáček Matěj Sokol Radotín Meteor Praha 3880
8 3880 Kukač Jindřich TJ Sokol Křemže 3880
8 4495 Kulíšek Vít MTAC Praha, z.s. 3880

11 3819 Hubáček Jan TJ Montas Hradec Králové 3320
12 4545 Holub Lukáš TJ Montas Hradec Králové 3120
13 91273 Šulc Adam SK Prosek Praha 2750
14 90125 Derka Jiří BADMINTON FSpS MU, z.s. 2540
14 90139 Ehm Adam TJ Sokol Polabiny Pardubice 2540
16 90140 Ehm Matěj TJ Sokol Polabiny Pardubice 2480
16 3419 Skála Tomáš TJ Sokol Polabiny Pardubice 2480

JUNIORSKÝ SVĚTOVÝ ŽEBŘÍČEK
stav ke dni BWF 26.04.2022

ID licence Jméno Klub Body
91444 Dvořák Daniel TJ Sokol České Budějovice WJ83
90993 Kopřiva Dominik SK Badminton Přerov, z.s. WJ90
90413 Smutný David BADMINTON FSpS MU, z.s. WJ90
93142 Hrazdíra Patrik BADMINTON FSpS MU, z.s. WJ93



ČTYŘHRA ŽENY
stav ke dni 28.04.2022

ID licence Jméno Klub Body
1 52528 Bášová Alžběta TJ Montas Hradec Králové WR107
1 53282 Fuchsová Michaela TJ Montas Hradec Králové WR107
3 53470 Krpatová Lucie TJ Sokol Polabiny Pardubice 5300
4 53231 Zuzáková Kateřina Badmintonový klub 1973 Benátky nad Jizerou, z.s. 4800
5 90185 Hořínková Soňa TJ Slovan Vesec, z.s. 4200
5 90553 Valentová Kateřina TJ Sokol Polabiny Pardubice 4200
7 53245 Krpatová Pavlína TJ Sokol Polabiny Pardubice 3200
8 93217 Krulová Lucie BADMINTON FSpS MU, z.s. 2920
9 91933 Šilhavá Klára SK Hamr, z.s. 2820

10 91534 Šilhavá Radka SK Hamr, z.s. 2720
11 92553 Maixnerová Petra Badminton Rychnov nad Kněžnou, z.s. 2620
12 53272 Otáhalová Barbora Sokol Židlochovice 2590
12 53050 Srncová Veronika Sokol Židlochovice 2590
14 52675 Kurzová Dominika TJ Astra Zahradní Město, z.s. 2380
14 53512 Sonnková Valentýna TJ Astra Zahradní Město, z.s. 2380
16 52719 Šikalová Denisa Badmintonový klub 1973 Benátky nad Jizerou, z.s. 2280

JUNIORSKÝ SVĚTOVÝ ŽEBŘÍČEK
stav ke dni BWF 26.04.2022

ID licence Jméno Klub Body
92553 Maixnerová Petra Badminton Rychnov nad Kněžnou, z.s. WJ28
93217 Krulová Lucie BADMINTON FSpS MU, z.s. WJ29
91722 Osladilová Kateřina TJ Sokol Klimkovice WJ57
92645 Koliášová Kateřina SK Hamr, z.s. WJ57



SMÍŠENÁ ČTYŘHRA MUŽI
stav ke dni 28.04.2022

ID licence Jméno Klub Body
1 2002 Bitman Jakub Sokol Radotín Meteor Praha WR114
2 3419 Skála Tomáš TJ Sokol Polabiny Pardubice 3600
3 90140 Ehm Matěj TJ Sokol Polabiny Pardubice 3570
4 2815 Drančák Pavel Sokol Radotín Meteor Praha 3120
5 4242 Hubáček Matěj Sokol Radotín Meteor Praha 2880
6 90139 Ehm Adam TJ Sokol Polabiny Pardubice 2800
7 4621 Helar Ondřej BADMINTON FSpS MU, z.s. 2680
8 3147 Šelong Vojtěch TJ Orlová - Lutyně, z.s. 2560
9 4097 Beran Petr TJ Sokol Křemže 2480
9 3984 Hubáček Michal Sokol Radotín Meteor Praha 2480

11 90337 Palán Václav SK Prosek Praha 2440
12 3819 Hubáček Jan TJ Montas Hradec Králové 2200
13 4495 Kulíšek Vít MTAC Praha, z.s. 1920
14 91273 Šulc Adam SK Prosek Praha 1850
15 3882 Nesveda Adam TJ Jiskra Nejdek, z.s. 1440
16 93186 Šula Fabian TJ Slovan Vesec, z.s. 1390

JUNIORSKÝ SVĚTOVÝ ŽEBŘÍČEK
stav ke dni BWF 26.04.2022



SMÍŠENÁ ČTYŘHRA ŽENY
stav ke dni 28.04.2022

ID licence Jméno Klub Body
1 52528 Bášová Alžběta TJ Montas Hradec Králové WR85
2 53470 Krpatová Lucie TJ Sokol Polabiny Pardubice 3600
3 53245 Krpatová Pavlína TJ Sokol Polabiny Pardubice 3570
4 52719 Šikalová Denisa Badmintonový klub 1973 Benátky nad Jizerou, z.s. 3360
5 91566 Kozempelová Kristina BK TJ Baník Most 2880
6 90553 Valentová Kateřina TJ Sokol Polabiny Pardubice 2800
7 90185 Hořínková Soňa TJ Slovan Vesec, z.s. 2680
7 53050 Srncová Veronika Sokol Židlochovice 2680
9 91534 Šilhavá Radka SK Hamr, z.s. 2180

10 91933 Šilhavá Klára SK Hamr, z.s. 1950
11 52675 Kurzová Dominika TJ Astra Zahradní Město, z.s. 1880
12 53215 Zelinková Michaela SK Prosek Praha 1550
13 90151 Foukalová Iva TJ Slovan Vesec, z.s. 1490
14 91250 Nováková Veronika TJ Jiskra Nejdek, z.s. 1440
15 53253 Ausbergerová Berta SK Prosek Praha 1420
16 53282 Fuchsová Michaela TJ Montas Hradec Králové 1400

JUNIORSKÝ SVĚTOVÝ ŽEBŘÍČEK
stav ke dni BWF 26.04.2022


